## Tennessee Valley Model Railroaders, inc (TVMRi)

## Application for Membership Renewal through 12/31/2024

ne:		Nick Name:
ne Address: (street)		
(city)	(state)	(zip)
nes: (home) (cell)		
ur mailing address is different than your residence address, complete the following.		
ling: (street)		
(city)	(state)	(zip)
h date: E-Mail:		
use/Partner name (optional):		
les modeled (in order of preference): Are	e you a mem	ber of the NMRA?
nessee Valley Railroad Museum membership # :	Ex	piration date:
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation  (Applicant's Signature)	ons of TVM	IRiand TVRM.  (Date)
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation (Applicant's Signature)	ons of TVM	
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation	legal guardia RM harmless	(Date)  n accept liability for them in as to any injury to their chil
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation (Applicant's Signature)  Junior Member  Applicants must be between the age of 8 and 18; have their parent or connection with TVMRi activities and shall hold TVMRi and/or TVF	legal guardia RM harmless	(Date)  n accept liability for them in as to any injury to their chil
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation (Applicant's Signature)  Junior Member  Applicants must be between the age of 8 and 18; have their parent or connection with TVMRi activities and shall hold TVMRi and/or TVF An adult responsible for the youth member should always accompany	legal guardia RM harmless the junior m	(Date)  n accept liability for them is as to any injury to their chil ember to TVMRi functions  (Date)
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation (Applicant's Signature)  Junior Member  Applicants must be between the age of 8 and 18; have their parent or connection with TVMRi activities and shall hold TVMRi and/or TVF An adult responsible for the youth member should always accompany  (Parent or Legal Guardian's Signature)	legal guardia RM harmless the junior m	(Date)  n accept liability for them is as to any injury to their chil ember to TVMRi functions (Date)
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation (Applicant's Signature)  Junior Member  Applicants must be between the age of 8 and 18; have their parent or connection with TVMRi activities and shall hold TVMRi and/or TVF An adult responsible for the youth member should always accompany  (Parent or Legal Guardian's Signature)  Membership valid to December 31, 2024	legal guardia RM harmless the junior m  4 unless res through De	(Date)  n accept liability for them is as to any injury to their chil ember to TVMRi functions (Date)
I agree to abide by all the rules, policies and regulation  (Applicant's Signature)  Junior Member  Applicants must be between the age of 8 and 18; have their parent or connection with TVMRi activities and shall hold TVMRi and/or TVF An adult responsible for the youth member should always accompany  (Parent or Legal Guardian's Signature)  Membership valid to December 31, 2024  Dues paid after September 1, 2023 will cover membership	legal guardia RM harmless the junior m  4 unless rev p through De	(Date)  n accept liability for them is as to any injury to their chilember to TVMRi functions  (Date)  (Date)

TVMRi Membership, 782 Jays Way, Ringgold GA 30736